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Waterco commercial pumps incorporate the latest 
technology in design and construction to produce a 
high performance, energy saving pump ideal for any 
situation that demands maximum output. 

Hydrostar MKIII Pump
Purposed built for commercial sized swimming pools, 
Hydrostar MKIII pumps efficiently deliver high flow 
rates and incorporate an innovative quarter lid & lock 
ring assembly for easy maintenance.

Hydrosteel Pump
Hydrosteel pumps are the first hybrid of its kind; the pre-
strainer is constructed from glass filled thermoplastic, 
while its impeller and volute are constructed from 316 
grade stainless steel.

Hydro 5000 Cast Iron Pump 
The Hydro 5000 Pump is a high performance, self-
priming cast iron pump, designed for aquatic facilities, 
water parks and large commercial swimming pools.

Pumpen von Waterco für den gewerblichen Einsatz 
sind nach neusten Erkenntnissen konstruiert. Sie bieten 
hohe Leistung bei niedrigem Energieverbrauch für alle 
Anwendungen, in denen maximale Förderleistung 
verlangt wird. 

Hydrostar MKIII-Pumpen
Die Hydrostar MKIII ist eigens für große 
Schwimmbecken entwickelt worden. Sie liefert 
hohe Durchsatzraten mit großer Effizienz und eine 
besonders leichte Wartung durch eine innovative 
Reinigungsöffnung mit Verriegelungsring.

Hydrosteel-Pumpen
Hydrosteel-Pumpen sind die ersten Hybride ihrer 
Bauart. Der Vorabscheider besteht aus einem 
glasfaserverstärkten thermoplastischen Kunststoff, 
während das Laufrad und das Spiralgehäuse aus 
Edelstahl 316 hergestellt werden.

Gusseisenpumpe Hydro 5000 
Die Pumpe Hydro 5000 ist eine selbstansaugende 
Hochleistungspumpe aus Gusseisen für den 
Einsatz in Freizeitbädern, Wasserparks und großen 
Schwimmbädern.

Les pompes pour piscines publiques Waterco utilisent 
pour leur conception et leur fabrication les dernières 
innovations technologiques afin de produire des 
pompes haute performance, économiques, idéales 
pour toute situation nécessitant un rendement maximal.

Pompe Hydrostar MKIII
Les pompes Hydrostar MKIII, spécialement conçues 
pour de larges piscines publiques, produisent un haut 
débit de manière efficace et intègrent un système 
innovant de couvercle quart de tour et de bague de 
verrouillage pour un entretien aisé.

Pompe Hydrosteel
Les pompes Hydrosteel sont les premiers modèles 
hybrides du genre. Le préfiltre est fabriqué en 
thermoplastique et fibre de verre, alors que la turbine 
et la volute sont en acier inoxydable à résistance 316.

Pompe en fonte Hydro 5000 
La pompe Hydro 5000 est une pompe en fonte à haute 
performance et dotée d’un système d’auto-amorçage. 
Elle est conçue pour les installations et parcs aquatiques, 
et pour les grandes piscines publiques.

Las bombas comerciales Waterco incorporan la 
tecnología más reciente en diseño y construcción para 
producir una bomba de alto rendimiento, de ahorro 
energético, ideal para cualquier situación que exija la 
máxima descarga. 

Bomba Hydrostar MKIII
Construida ‘ex profeso’ para piscinas de tamaño 
comercial, las bombas Hydrostar MKIII proporcionan 
con eficiencia caudales elevados e incorporan un 
innovador ensamblaje con tapa de cuarto de vuelta y 
anillo de fijación para facilitar el mantenimiento.

Bomba Hydrosteel
Las bombas Hydrosteel son las primeras híbridas de 
su clase; el pre-filtro está hecho de termoplástico con 
carga de vidrio, mientras que el rodete y la voluta son 
de acero inoxidable de 316 grados.

Bomba Hydro 500, de fundición 
La Bomba Hydro 500 es una bomba de fundición, 
autoaspirante y de alto rendimiento, diseñada para 
instalaciones de agua, parques acuáticos y piscinas 
comerciales grandes.
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Hydrostar MKIII
The pump body is manufactured utilising state of the art engineering plastic moulding with a single piece strainer pot for extra 
strength and an in built volute for maximum performance. A high grade 316 stainless steel mechanical seal is incorporated for 
extra protection against corrosion. e.g. chlorinated water, ozone, iodine, Baquacil, bromine and saltwater. 

Le corps de la pompe est fabriqué à l’aide d’un moulage en plastique de dernière génération, doté d’un filtre d’un seul tenant plus 
résistant, et d’une volute intégrée pour une performance maximale. Un joint mécanique en acier inoxydable de résistance 316 est 
incorporé pour éviter au maximum la corrosion (par ex. avec l’eau chlorée, l’ozone, l’iode, le Bacquacil, le brome ou l’eau salée.) 

Das Pumpengehäuse wird nach neusten Erkenntnissen als Kunststoff-Gussteil mit einem einteiligen Siebbehälter für besondere 
Festigkeit und einem integrierten Spiralgehäuse für höchste Leistung gefertigt. Eine mechanische Dichtung aus hochwertigem Edelstahl 
316 sorgt für zusätzlichen Schutz gegen Korrosion, z.B. durch chlorhaltiges Wasser, Ozon, Jod, Baquacil, Brom und Salzwasser.

El cuerpo de la bomba está fabricado con el plástico de ingeniería más moderno, con el filtro moldeado en la misma pieza y 
la voluta incorporada para el máximo rendimiento.   Incorpora un cierre mecánico de acero  inoxidable de 316 grados de alta 
calidad para protección extra contra la corrosión, por ejemplo, del agua clorada, ozono, yodo, Baquacil, bromo y agua salada.

1. 3” (90mm) half union connections / Raccord réducteur   
 un-demi 3” (90mm) /Anschluss über 90 mm (3”)    
 Einschraubstutzen / Conectores de media unión de 90 mm

2. Large 6L hair and lint pot / Grand panier de filtre de 6L /  
 Großer Flusenbehälter mit 6 l Inhalt / Gran recipiente de 6 L  
 para pelos y fibras

3. Clear pump lid for easy inspection of the strainer basket /  
 Couvercle transparent pour une inspection visuelle aisée   
 du  panier du filtre. / Transparenter Pumpendeckel   
 zur einfachen Kontrolle des Siebbehälters / Tapa   
 transparente para facilitar la inspección del cesto del filtro

4. Quarter turn lid and lock ring with easy grip handles /  
 Couvercle quart de tour et bague de verrouillage avec   
 poignées. / Deckel mit Schnellverschluss und    
 Verriegelungsring mit praktischen Griffen / Tapa de cuarto  
 de vuelta y anillo de bloqueo con asas de fácil agarre

5. High grade Mechanical Seal - Carbon/Graphite with   
 316 stainless steel / Joint mécanique à haute résistance   
 - Carbone/Graphite avec acier inoxydable 316.  
 / Hochwertige mechanische Dichtung – Kohlenstoff/Graphit  
 mit Edelstahl 316 / Cierre  mecánico de alta calidad –   
 Carbono/Grafito con acero inoxidable 316
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6. Heavy duty IP33 weather proofed motor with stainless   
 steel shaft / Moteur IP33 hautement résistant    
 et protégé des intempéries équipé d’un axe    
 en acier inoxydable / Wetterfester, leistungsfähiger Motor   
 mit Edelstahlwelle, Schutzklasse IP33 / Motor para servicio  
 duro, con protección contra intemperie IP33.  Eje de acero  
 inoxidable

7. Hydraulically efficient internal volute / Volute interne à   
 grande efficacité hydraulique / Strömungsgünstig geformtes  
 internes Spiralgehäuse / Voluta interna hidráulicamente   
 eficiente

8. Drain plugs / Obturateurs de vidange / Ablassstopfen /   
 Tapones de vaciado

9. Integral support base for ease of mounting / Socle de   
 soutien intégré pour une plus grande facilité de montage /  
 Integrierte Befestigungspunkte zur leichten Montage/ Base  
 de apoyo integral para facilitar el montaje

10. Pump Body – UV stabilised glass filled thermoplastic   
 / Corps de la pompe - thermoplastique et fibre de   
 verre photostabilisés / Pumpengehäuse aus UV-   
 beständigem glasfaserverstärktem thermoplastischem   
 Kunststoff / Cuerpo de la bomba de termoplástico con fibra  
 de vidrio, estabilizado al UV
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The Hydrostar MKIII has been redesigned to provide a substantially quieter operation with even higher flow rates and higher 
head than the previous Hydrostar models. Waterco has improved the hydraulic efficiency of the pump with the introduction 
of an internal volute. The volute’s hydraulic design provides a natural balanced water flow and reduces hydraulic turbulence.

L’Hydrostar MKIII a été totalement redessinée pour être plus silencieuse lorsqu’elle fonctionne, même à des débits élevés et 
à des hauteurs de charge plus fortes que pour les précédents modèles Hydrostar.  Waterco a amélioré l’efficacité hydraulique 
de la pompe en y introduisant une volute interne.  La conception de la volute hydraulique permet d’obtenir des flux d’eau 
naturellement équilibrés et réduit la turbulence hydraulique.

Die Hydrostar MKIII ist überarbeitet worden und bietet nun einen wesentlich leiseren Betrieb bei noch höheren Durchsatzraten 
und eine größere Förderhöhe als die bisherigen Hydrostar-Modelle. Waterco hat mit der Einführung des internen Spiralgehäuses 
den hydraulischen Wirkungsgrad der Pumpe verbessert. Die hydraulische Konstruktion der Pumpe sorgt für einen natürlichen, 
gleichmäßigen Wasserstrom mit weniger Verwirbelungen.

La Hydrostar MKIII ha sido rediseñada para un funcionamiento más silencioso y caudales y presiones aun mayores que los 
modelos anteriores de Hydrostar.   Waterco ha mejorado la eficiencia hidráulica de la bomba introduciendo una voluta interna.   
El diseño hidráulico de la voluta proporciona un caudal de agua equilibrado naturalmente y reduce las turbulencias hidráulicas.

Flow Curves / Courbes de flux / Durchsatzkurven 
/ Curvas de caudal
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Sound Levels / Niveaux d’intensité sonore / 
Geräuschpegel / Niveles sonoros

Technical Specifications / Caractéristiques techniques / Technische Daten / Especificaciones técnicas

Dimension / Dimensions / Abmessungen / Dimensión (mm)

Model / 
Modèle / 
Modell / 
Modelo

Nominal Power / 
Puissance nominale 

/ Nennleistung / 
Potencia nominal

Input Power /  IPuissance 
d’alimentation / 

Eingangsleistung / 
Potencia consumida

Amps/Phase / Amp/
Phase /

Ampere/Phase /
Amperios/fase

Weight / 
Poids / 

Gewicht / 
Peso

Total Length / 
Longueur totale / 

Gesamtlänge / 
Longitud total

Motor Frame / 
Châssis moteur 
/ Motorrahmen / 

Bastidor del motor

(HP) (kW) (kg) (mm)
400 MK3 4.0 2.92 5.2 44.0 834 100
500 MK3 5.0 3.16 5.8 44.0 834 100
600 MK3 6.0 4.36 7.0 48.5 834 100
700 MK3 7.0 5.18 8.2 48.5 834 112

Phase / Phase / 
Phase / Fases

Volts / Volts / Volt / 
Tensión

Cycle / Cycle / Hertz 
/ Ciclos

RPM / Tr/mn / 
Drehzahl / RPM

Pump Rating / Coefficient de la pompe / 
Schutzklasse der Pumpe / Calificación 

de la bomba
3 380-420 50 2900 IP55
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Hydrosteel Pump / Pompe Hydrosteel / Hydrosteel-Pumpen / Bomba Hydrosteel 
Hydrosteel pumps are the first hybrid of its kind; the pre-strainer is constructed from glass filled thermoplastic, while its 
impeller and volute are constructed from 316 grade stainless steel, ensuring a high level of durability in corrosive environments. 

The pump’s volute is hydraulically designed to allow for a natural balanced flow of water and minimise hydraulic turbulence. 
The result is a highly efficient pump with a low operating noise.

Les pompes Hydrosteel sont les premiers modèles hybrides du genre. Le préfiltre est fabriqué en thermoplastique et fibre de 
verre, alors que la turbine et la volute sont en acier inoxydable à résistance 316, ce qui lui assure une durabilité élevée dans 
des environnements corrosifs. 

La volute de la pompe a été élaborée hydrauliquement afin d’obtenir des flux d’eau naturellement équilibrés et une turbulence 
hydraulique minime.  La pompe présente par conséquent un niveau élevé d’efficacité et un bruit réduit en fonctionnement.

Hydrosteel-Pumpen sind die ersten Hybride ihrer Bauart. Der Vorabscheider besteht aus einem glasfaserverstärkten 
thermoplastischen Kunststoff, während das Laufrad und das Spiralgehäuse aus Edelstahl 316 hergestellt werden und so für eine 
lange Lebensdauer in korrosiver Umgebung ausgelegt sind.

Spiralgehäuse der Pumpe ist hydraulisch so konstruiert, dass es einen natürlichen, gleichmäßigen Durchfluss des Wassers bei 
geringsten Verwirbelungen ermöglicht. Dadurch erreicht die Pumpe einen hohen Wirkungsgrad bei geringer Geräuschentwicklung.

Las bombas Hydrosteel son las primeras híbridas de su clase; el pre-filtro está hecho de termoplástico con carga de vidrio, mientras 
que el rodete y la voluta son de acero inoxidable de 316 grados, lo que asegura una larga duración en ambientes corrosivos.

La voluta de la bomba está diseñada hidráulicamente para permitir un flujo del agua naturalmente equilibrado y minimizar las 
turbulencias hidráulicas.  El resultado es una bomba muy eficiente con poco ruido en funcionamiento.

A Silicon Carbide mechanical seal is available – if required for saltwater or other corrosive applications. / A Silicon Carbide mechanical seal is available – if required for 
saltwater or other corrosive applications. / A Silicon Carbide mechanical seal is available – if required for saltwater or other corrosive applications. / A Silicon Carbide 
mechanical seal is available – if required for saltwater or other corrosive applications.
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1. Quarter turn lid and lock ring with easy grip handles /   
 Couvercle quart de tour et bague de verrouillage avec   
 poignées / Deckel mit Schnellverschluss und    
 Verriegelungsring mit praktischen Griffen / Tapa de cuarto  
 de vuelta y anillo de bloqueo con asas de fácil agarre

2. Clear pump lid for easy inspection of the strainer basket /  
 Couvercle transparent pour une inspection visuelle aisée   
 du panier du filtre / Transparenter Pumpendeckel zur   
 einfachen Kontrolle des Siebbehälters / Tapa transparente  
 para facilitar la inspección del cesto del filtro

3. 3” (90mm) flange or half-union type connection / Collet   
 de 3’’ (90mm) ou raccord réducteur un-demi / 90 mm (3”)   
 Flanschanschlüsse oder Einschraubstutzen / Conectores   
 por brida o por media unión de 90 mm

4. Heavy duty IP55 weather proofed motor with stainless   
 steel shaft / Moteur IP55 hautement résistant, protégé des  
 intempéries et équipé d’un axe en acier inoxydable   
 / Wetterfester, leistungsfähiger Motor mit Edelstahlwelle,   

 Schutzklasse IP55 /  Motor para servicio duro, con   
 protección contra intemperie IP55.  Eje de acero inoxidable

5. Stable support base / Socle de soutien stable / Stabiler   
 Grundrahmen / Base de apoyo estable

6. Stainless steel impeller and casing / Turbine et corps de   
 pompe en acier inoxydable / Laufrad und Gehäuse aus   
 Edelstahl / Rodete y carcasa de acero inoxidable

7. Hydraullically efficient volute / Volute interne à grande   
 efficacité hydraulique / Strömungsgünstig geformtes   
 Spiralgehäuse / Voluta hidráulicamente eficiente

8. Large 8.8L hair and lint pot constructed from UV stabilised  
 glass filled thermoplastic /Grand panier de filtre de 8.8L   
 fabriqué en thermoplastique et fibre de verre    
 photostabilisés / Großer Flusenbehälter mit 8,8 l Inhalt   
 aus UV-beständigem, glasfaserverstärktem    
 thermoplastischem Kunststoff / Gran recipiente, de 8,8   
 litros, para pelos y fibras, construido en termoplástico con  
 fibra de vidrio y estabilizado al UV
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Model A B C D E F G H I
400 946 606 496 406 224 389 274 160 350
550 1011 616 506 406 224 414 299 185 360
750 1240 815 710 595 338 550 315 185 380
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Dimension / Dimensions / Abmessungen / Dimensión (mm)

Sound level for 7.5kW not available at time of release of this brochure / 
Niveau d’intensité sonore pour 7.5kW indisponible lors de l’impression de 
cette brochure / Der Geräuschpegel bei 7,5 kW lag bei Drucklegung dieser 
Broschüre noch nicht vor. / El nivel sonoro para la unidad de 7,5 kW no está 
disponible en el momento de publicarse este folleto.

Flow Curves / Courbes de flux / Durchsatzkurven 
/ Curvas de caudal

Sound Levels / Niveaux d’intensité sonore / 
Geräuschpegel / Niveles sonoros

Technical Specifications / Caractéristiques techniques / Technische Daten / Especificaciones técnicas

Model / 
Modèle / 
Modell / 
Modelo

Nominal Power / 
Puissance nominale 

/ Nennleistung / 
Potencia nominal

Input Power /  IPuissance 
d’alimentation / 

Eingangsleistung / 
Potencia consumida

Amps/Phase / Amp/
Phase /

Ampere/Phase /
Amperios/fase

Weight / 
Poids / 

Gewicht / 
Peso

Total Length / 
Longueur totale / 

Gesamtlänge / 
Longitud total

Motor Frame / 
Châssis moteur 
/ Motorrahmen / 

Bastidor del motor

(HP) (kW) (kg) (mm)
400F 4.9 3.65 5.5 75 946 112
400S 4.9 3.65 5.5 75 946 112
550F 9.1 6.81 10.3 101 1011 132
550S 9.1 6.81 10.3 101 1011 132
750F 10.0 8.52 12.9 110 1240 132

Phase / Phase / 
Phase / Fases

Volts / Volts / Volt / 
Tensión

Cycle / Cycle / Hertz 
/ Ciclos

RPM / Tr/mn / 
Drehzahl / RPM

Pump Rating / Coefficient de la 
pompe / Schutzklasse der Pumpe / 

Calificación de la bomba
3 380-420 50 2900 IP55
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Hydro 5000 Cast Iron Pump / Pompe Hydro 5000 Cast Iron / Gusseisenpumpe 
Hydro 5000 / Bomba de fundición Hydro 5000
The Hydro 5000 features a hydraulically efficient bronze impeller which allows for quiet operation and excellent 
flow plus an 18 litre capacity strainer.

La pompe Hydro 5000 possède une turbine en bronze d’une grande efficacité hydraulique, relativement silencieuse 
et offrant un excellent flux ainsi qu’un filtre d’une capacité de 18 litres

Die Hydro 5000 arbeitet mit einem Bronze-Laufrad mit hohem Wirkungsgrad für einen leisen Betrieb und einen 
hohen Durchsatz. Abscheider mit 18 Liter Inhalt.

La Hydro 5000 presenta un rodete de bronce, hidráulicamente eficiente, que permite una marcha silenciosa con 
un excelente caudal y además un filtro de 18 litros de capacidad.

Pump and strainer can be sold separately / La pompe et le filtre 
peuvent être vendus séparément / Pumpe und Abscheider sind 
getrennt lieferbar / La bomba y el filtro se pueden vender por 
separado

Strainer - Top View / Filtre - Vue du 
dessus / Abscheider - Ansicht von 
oben / Filtro – Vista superior
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1. Heavy duty IP55 weather proofed motor with stainless   
 steel shaft / Moteur IP55 hautement résistant, protégé   
 des intempéries et équipé d’un axe en acier inoxydable   
 / Wetterfester, leistungsfähiger Motor mit Edelstahlwelle,   
 Schutzklasse IP55 / Motor para servicio duro, con   
 protección contra intemperie IP55.  Eje de acero inoxidable

2. 4” Flanged Discharge Port / Bloc de décharge flasque 4” /  
 Auslass mit 4”-Anschlussflansch / Lumbrera de descarga de  
 4”, con brida

3. Clear polycarbonate strainer lid enables an instant view of  
 the strainer basket / Le couvercle du filtre transparent en   
 polycarbonate permet de voir facilement l’intérieur   
 du panier du filtre / Deckel des Abscheiders aus    
 transparentem Polycarbonat zur einfachen Kontrolle des   
 Auffangbehälters / La tapa de policarbonato del filtro   
 permite ver al instante la cesta del filtro

4. New lock ring with easy grip handles - no tools required   
 for simple removal & replacement of the lid / Nouvelle   
 bague de verrouillage avec poignées - aucun outil   
 n’est nécessaire pour enlever et remplacer le couvercle /   
 Neuer Verriegelungsring mit praktischen Griffen. Der Deckel  
 lässt sich einfach und ohne Werkzeug abnehmen und   
 wieder aufsetzen / Nuevo anillo de bloqueo con    
 empuñaduras de fácil agarre – no se necesitan herramientas  
 para quitar y poner la tapa

5. Moulded polypropylene basket / Panier en polypropylène   
 moulé / Korb aus Polypropylen / Cesto de polipropileno   
 moldeado

6. 6” Flanged Suction Port / Bloc d’aspiration flasque 6” /   
 Einlass mit 6”-Anschlussflansch / Lumbrera de descarga de  
 6”, con brida

7. Rugged cast iron construction / Construction en fonte   
 robuste / Robuste Konstruktion aus Gusseisen /    
 Construcción sólida, de fundición 

8. Drain Plug / Obturateurs de vidange / Ablassstopfen /   
 Tapones de vaciado

9. Enclosed bronze impeller and bronze wear rings for long   
 lasting reliability / Turbine en bronze protégée et    
 collerette d’étanchéité en bronze d’une grande fiabilité /   
 Bronze-Laufrad und Verschleißringe aus Bronze für   
 einen langen, zuverlässigen Betrieb / Rodete cerrado   
 de bronce y anillos de desgaste de bronce para una   
 fiabilidad duradera 

10. Integral support base for ease of mounting / Socle de soutien  
 intégré pour une plus grande facilité de montage / Integrierte   
 Befestigungspunkte zur leichten Montage / Base de apoyo   
 integral para facilitar el montaje
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Warranty / Garantie /Garantie / Garantía
Waterco commercial pumps are covered by a comprehensive 1 
year warranty for commercial installations. / Les pompes pour 
piscines publiques Waterco sont garanties 1 an pour les installations 
publiques. / Waterco gewährt gewerblichen Kunden für die Pumpen 
zum gewerblichen Einsatz eine umfassende Garantie von einem Jahr. 
/ Las bombas comerciales Waterco están cubiertas por una garantía 
completa de 1 año, en instalaciones comerciales.

Part Materials
Pump Bracket Cast Iron

Pump Body Gasket Neoprene
Seal Assembly Alumina Ceramic/SS316/Carbon (Silicon Carbide optional)

Impeller Bronze
Pump Housing Cast Iron
Strainer Basket Polypropylene

Strainer Lid Polycarbonate
Lock Ring Noryl

Materials / Matériaux / Materialien / Materiales
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Model A B D E F L
4kW 260 180 112 95 140 1060

5.5kW & 7.5kW 298 200 132 108 140 1162
11kW 325 220 160 127 210 1236

Dimension / Dimensions / 
Abmessungen / Dimensión (mm)

L

531.7

403

Technical Specifications / Caractéristiques techniques / Technische Daten / Especificaciones técnicas

Model / 
Modèle / 
Modell / 
Modelo

Nominal Power / 
Puissance nominale 

/ Nennleistung / 
Potencia nominal

Input Power /  IPuissance 
d’alimentation / 

Eingangsleistung / 
Potencia consumida

Amps/Phase / Amp/
Phase /

Ampere/Phase /
Amperios/fase

Weight / 
Poids / 

Gewicht / 
Peso

Total Length / 
Longueur totale / 

Gesamtlänge / 
Longitud total

Motor Frame / 
Châssis moteur 
/ Motorrahmen / 

Bastidor del motor

(HP) (kW) (kg) (mm)
4.0kW 5.4 4.0 6.8 208 1060 112
5.5kW 7.4 5.5 9.2 221 1124 132
7.5kW 10.0 7.5 13.2 221 1162 132

11.0kW 14.7 11.0 21.5 279 1236 160

Phase / Phase / 
Phase / Fases

Volts / Volts / Volt / 
Tensión

Cycle / Cycle / Hertz 
/ Ciclos

RPM / Tr/mn / 
Drehzahl / RPM

Pump Rating / Coefficient de la 
pompe / Schutzklasse der Pumpe / 

Calificación de la bomba
3 380-420 50 2950 IPX5

Flow Curves / Courbes de flux / Durchsatzkurven 
/ Curvas de caudal

Sound Levels / Niveaux d’intensité sonore / 
Geräuschpegel / Niveles sonoros
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Hydro Strainer / Filtro Hydro / Hydro-Abscheider / Filtre Hydro
Fabriqué en thermoplastique et fibre de verre, le filtre Hydro haute performance pour piscine publique est conçu pour les 
installations et parcs aquatiques et les grandes piscines publiques.  Son couvercle en polycarbonate transparent permet de 
voir facilement le panier de 16L en polypropylène.

Constructed from glass filled thermoplastic, the Hydro Commercial high performance Strainer is designed for aquatic facilities, 
water parks and large commercial swimming pools. Its clear polycarbonate lid enables an instant view of its 16L polypropylene 
basket.

Der Hydro Commercial Abscheider aus glasfaserverstärktem thermoplastischem Kunststoff ist für den Einsatz in Freizeitbädern, 
Wasserparks und großen Schwimmbädern ausgelegt. Durch den transparenten Deckel aus Polycarbonat lässt sich der 
Auffangbehälter mit 16 l Inhalt leicht einsehen.

Fabricado en termoplástico con carga de vidrio, el Filtro Comercial Hydro de alto rendimiento está diseñado para instalaciones 
de agua, parques acuáticos y piscinas comerciales grandes. Su tapa transparente de policarbonato permite ver al instante la 
cesta de polipropileno de 16 litros.

1. Clear polycarbonate strainer lid enables an instant view of  
 the strainer basket / . Le filtre transparent en polycarbonate  
 permet de voir facilement l’intérieur du panier du filtre /   
 Deckel des Abscheiders aus transparentem Polycarbonat  
 zur einfachen Kontrolle des Auffangbehälters / La tapa de  
 policarbonato transparente del filtro permite ver al instante  
 la cesta del filtro

2. New lock ring with easy grip handles - for simple removal  
 & replacement of the lid / Nouvelle bague de verrouillage   
 avec poignées - aucun outil n’est nécessaire pour enlever  
 et remplacer le couvercle /  Nuevo anillo de bloqueo con   
 empuñaduras de fácil agarre – para quitar y poner la tapa  
 con facilidad

3. 6” Flanged Ports / Bloc flasque 6” / 6”-Anschlüsse mit   
 Flanschen / Lumbrera de 6” con bridas

4. Moulded 16L polypropylene basket / Panier 16L en   
 polypropylène moulé / Korb aus Polypropylen, 16 l Inhalt /  
 Cesto de 16 litros de polipropileno moldeado

5. UV stabilised glass filled polypropylene housing / Logement  
 en polypropylène et fibre de verre photostabilisés / Gehäuse  
 aus UV-beständigem glasfaserverstärktem Polypropylen /  
 Carcasa de polipropileno con carga de vidrio, estabilizado al  
 UV
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521.7mm

520mm

603mm

Dimension / Dimensions / Abmessungen / Dimensión (mm)
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OFFICES - EUROPE
Waterco (Europe) Limited
Radfield, London Road, 
Teynham, Sttingbourne, Kent 
ME9 9PS, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)1795 521 733
Fax: +44 (0) 1795 522 085   

OFFICES - OVERSEAS
NSW - Sydney (Head Office)
Tel: +61 2 9898 8600

Waterco (USA) Inc
Augusta, Georgia, USA
Tel: +1 706 793 7291

Waterco Canada
St Hyacinthe, Quebec, Canada
Tel: +1 450 796 1421

Waterco (NZ) Limited
Auckland, New Zealand
Tel: +64 9 525 7570  

Waterco (C) Limited
Guangzhou, China
Tel: +86 20 3222 2180  

Waterco (Far East) Sdn Bhd
Selangor, Malaysia
Tel: +60 3 6145 6000  

PT Waterco Indonesia
Jakarta, Indonesia
Tel: +62 21 4585 1481

Waterco Singapore Intl Pte Ltd
Nehsons Building, Singapore
Tel: +65 6344 2378

DISTRIBUTED By / DISTRIBUé PAR / 
ÖRTLICHER HÄNDLER / DISTRIBUIDO POR:

In the interest of providing better quality and value we are constantly improving and updating our products. Consequently, pictures and information on our brochures may sometimes vary slightly from models available.


